115000007337

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
<u> </u>			

Office Use Only



100276958981

09/16/15--01001--010 **125.00

2015 SEP 15 AM 9: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2015 SEP 15 PM 4:54

FILED

K.SALY EXAMINER SEP 16 2015

	RPORATI ACCESS,	When	n you need ACCESS to the world			
`	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
	WALK IN					
		PICK UP:	e 9/15/15			
	CERTIFIE	CD COPY				
X	РНОТОС	OPY				
	cus	_				
‡	FILING		LLC			
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT :				
		ME AND DOCUMENT :				
_		ME AND DOCUMENT				
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT :	Γ#)			
((CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	Γ#)			

1.

2.

3.

5.

6.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:		ion Section of Corporation	15				
SUBJE		e Group Health					
SUBJE	C1			Limited Liability (Company		
The encl Existence	losed "App	lication by For ck are submitte	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," Certil y company to transact business in	licate of Florida
Please re	eturn all co	rrespondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	•	Aimee Vasquez	2				
	_		N	ame of Person			
	(c/o Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. Firm/Company					
	-						
	1701 Directors Blvd., Suite 300						
	-	Address					
	Austin, TX 78744						
	-	City/State and Zip Code					
	le	gal@stowegrou	-				
	_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furth	ner informa	tion concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	Aimee Va	isquez		888 at (705-72	74	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Division of Registration P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section 6327 se, FL 32314			Division (Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding secutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclosed		for the follow Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsire\$ \$\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificator of Status & Certified Copy	ite

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Stowe Group Healthca			
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus " or "LLC.")	iness in Florida. The alternate name must incl	ude "Limited
2. Delaware			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4 Upon Approval			73
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pric (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	or to registration.)	5 7
5. 500 Edgewater Drive,		inne penalty hability)	当一
Wakefield, MA 01880		1883.	S ON IT
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	in in	异豆 [
6. 500 Edgewater Drive, S	Suite 500		至 9. 20 至 9. 20
Wakefield, MA 01880			第 2
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		
	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A	•	
Office Address:			
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
Registered agent's accept	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applicat to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ons of all statutes relative to the proper and completely position as registered agent.	d agent and agree to act in this capacity.	. I further agree familiar with ai
	(Registered agent/s/signatur		,
9. The series state as	V ()		
	icity and address of the person(s) who has/have auti	nority to manage is/are:	
The Stowe Group, LLC, 1			4
500 Edgewater Drive, Suit	te 500		
Wakefield, MA 01880			
9. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly author of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a for ibmitted) Signature of an authorized per	reign language, a translation of the certific	records in the cate under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid the Department of State constitutes a third degree f	a Statutes. I am aware that any false infor	mation

Typed or printed name of signee

Lisa M. Venezia

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STOWE GROUP HEALTHCARE, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STOWE GROUP HEALTHCARE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2015 SEP 15 AM 9: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
SALINAMASSEE, FLORIDA

Authentication: 10028707

Date: 09-10-15

5809468 8300 SR# 20150080558